
NOZZOLE
Chianti Gran Selezione DOCG 2019

92 Points
This is luscious and rich on the nose, with
red and dark berries, dried flowers, cocoa
and wet stones. Medium- to full-bodied,
juicy and polished, with a dusty texture to
its tannins. Smooth and supple at the end,
with good focus and length
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